October 25, 2021 DUPONT™ Tychem® NT430 Page  of 1 17
NT430 BU UL
DUPONT™ Tychem® NT430
Effective August 2021, all Tychem® Glove styles (including PVC, Nitrile, Neoprene, and Butyl) are discontinued. No substitutions
are available.
Name Description
Length 12 in (305 mm)
Thickness 9 mil (0.23 mm)

Automotive
Chemical
Food
Manufacturing
Pharmaceutical
October 25, 2021 DUPONT™ Tychem® NT430 Page  of 4 17
APPLICATIONS
Acid Dipping
Cleaning down food areas
Food Handling
Oil Refining
Spill Response
October 25, 2021 DUPONT™ Tychem® NT430 Page  of 5 17
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Product Name Sizes Full Part Number Article Number
Tychem® NT430 6 NT4300BU060288UL D15536293
Tychem® NT430 7 NT4300BU070288UL D15536294
Tychem® NT430 8 NT4300BU080288UL D15536295
Tychem® NT430 9 NT4300BU090288UL D15536296
Tychem® NT430 10 NT4300BU100288UL D15536297
Tychem® NT430 11 NT4300BU110288UL D15536298
October 25, 2021 DUPONT™ Tychem® NT430 Page  of 6 17
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USE
Store away from light and humidity
Rinse gloves in running water before removing, using a neutral detergent if necessary